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Austria

Belgium

Bulgaria

Croatia

Czech Republic

Denmark

Estonia

Finland

France

Germany

Greece

Great Britain

Hungary

Ireland

Italy

Latvia

Lithuania

Luxembourg

Netherlands

Norway

Poland

Portugal

Romania

Slovakia

Slovenia

Spain

Sweden

Switzerland

Country

19,00
9,50
31,00
31,00
26,00
18,00
31,00
19,00
17,00
10,50
31,00
16,50
31,00
19,00
18,50
31,00
31,00
9,50
8,50
31,00
26,00
19,00
31,00
31,00
31,00
19,00
19,00
31,00

Price per

parcel < 32 kg

®

Dimension of the package cannot exceed 330cm
length + (width x 2) + (height x 2) < 330cm

Max. length:  100 cm
Max. width:   76 cm
Max. weight: 32 kg

Additional costs caused by differences from standard in weight and 
dimensions will be charged.
Standard UPS dimensions:



DHL TRANSPORT RATES 2019
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18,50
28,00
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25,00
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19,00
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2 days

1

4
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2
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3

2
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4

4

1
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3

3

3
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days
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days
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days

day(s)

days
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days
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Price per

parcel < 30 kg Transit time Remarks

+ 30,00 clearance charges per shipment

+ 30,00 clearance charges per shipment

Ruhr region 1 day transit, other regions 2 days

Some regions in the middle and south
of France have a 4 day transit time.

Transit times are not guaranteed

Remote area service is € 0,35 / kg with a minimum of € 17,50

Additional costs caused by differences form standard in weight 
and dimensions will be charged.

Standard DHL dimensions:

Max. dimensions: (LxWxH) 120 x 60 x 50 cm
Max. weight: 30 kg

The north of Italy 2 days. The south
of Italy can have a 4 day transit time.
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